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Amoroso Claudette  amorosojt@aol.com 368 5136 
     

Anderson Janet bearretired@gmail.com 827-7021 
 

Cram Road Bradley ME 
 

Anderson Kathyrn au1944@myfairpoint.net 945-5160 570-0094 127 Dartmouth Bangor ME 04401 

Archambault Gwen agwendolyn@aol.com 989-2124 
 

31 Sunset Strip Brewer ME 04412 

Ashe Robin rjashe55@hotmail.com 989-0888 
 

154 Eaton Ridge Holden ME 04429 

Aston Marina  
 

989 6136 
 

16 A Harlow Street Brewer ME 04412 

Attenweiller Gloria gloryb83@yahoo.com 825-3494 
 

39 Bouchard Dr Orrington ME 04474 

Bamford Karen klbam@myfairpoint.net 945-6849 
 

217 15th Street Bangor ME 04401 

Beatham Mary Ann  marypete3@myfairpoint.net 989-1693 478-3265 134 Eastern Ave Brewer ME 04412 

Bennett Jan jansloaferbennett@hotmail.com 825-8821 991-8821 140 Center Drive Orrington ME 04474 

Bigney Yukiko kissickpoint@myfairpoint.net 450-2584 667-2926 PO Box 1477 Ellsworth ME 04605 

Bost Amanda abost@roadrunner.com 989-4421 
 

75 Wintergreen Way Brewer ME 04412 

Bouchard Evelyn eb120@roadrunner.com 848-2614 
 

2093 Skyway Valley Hermon ME 04401 

Bourgoin Sandi gbouwin@roadrunner.com 223-5936 
 

PO Box 85 Winterport ME 04496 

Clark Sarah sarahclark@earthlink.net 843-7862 
 

17 Green Dr Holden ME 04429 

Coffin Liz towle44@aol.com 947-1564 
 

33 Hillside Drive Hampden ME 04444 

Collins Judith judith.collins@umit.maine.edu 942 8474 598 5285 47 Fairfax Street  Bangor ME 04401 

Constantine Kathy Lucernlake@aol.com 942-7794 
camp 843-
6404 

291 Norway Bangor ME 04401 

Cook Carole tdncjcook@aol.com 368-5696 
 

67 Louise Street  Palmyra ME 04965 

Coutts Joyce cbcouts@aol.com 989-6285 
 

97 Copeland Hill Rd E. Holden ME 04429 

Crawford Mary himary29@yahoo.com 947-0812 949-8812 11 McLaughlin St Bangor ME 04401 

Crosby Brenda lbdski@aol.com 843-7656 
 

311 Scott Pt rd Eddington ME 04428 

Dawes Karlyn kpdawes@aol.com 945-5498 
 

14 Cortland Circle Bangor ME 04401 

Gray Carol 
 

469-7270 991-2669 PO Box 732 Bucksport ME 04416 

Green Julie greenj@husson.edu 942 6698 
 

729 Kenduskeag Ave Bangor ME 04401 

Halkett Geri halkettjg@msn.com 942-3467 
 

PO Box 1444 Bangor ME 04401 

Hand Lynn belladuke77@gmail.com 356 9984 
     

Hand Whitney wytnialisun14@aol.com 951 6011 
     

Hansen Linda Luv2grdn13@aol.com 989-3674 
 

13 Longmeadow Dr Brewer ME 04412 

Harper Ruth rharper33@tampabay.rr.com 866-3263 
 

8024 Picketts Ct Brooksville FL 34613 

Hart Nancy nlh853@aol.com 
703 624 
5915  

1440 Waterview Dr 
#104  

Largo FL 33771 

Herring Diane nutcub@aol.com 848-0762 
 

2027 Spruce Street Hermon ME 04401 

Hood Rene 
       

Hughes Marilyn mapa404@aol.com 862-3837 
561-632-

2663 
34 Camden Ct Bangor ME 04401 

Hunt Lynn lhunt2075@aol.com 989-5876 570-6881 123 Chickadee Lane Bangor ME 04401 

Kemp Viola hobieandvi@gmail.com 368 4604 
     

Kropp 
Anderson 

Pam pkroppanderson@gmail.com 990-4396 
work 992-
1951 

51 Benjamin Way Bangor ME 04401 

LaPointe Rachel Rpl122933@aol.com 989-0669 
 

42 Streamside Lane Bangor ME 04401 

Lee Andrea drea1114@yahoo.com 942-0785 992-7604 64 Mt Desert Drive Bangor ME 04401 

MacMillan Ginny vmacmillan@rocketmail.com 941-8672 852-1904 74 Montgomery St Bangor ME 04401 

MacMillan Maria nannymac44@aol.com 945-5260 356-1872 471 Main Rd North Hampden ME 04444 

Martin Pat patrn10@roadrunner.com 990-1514 991-4173 28 Crestmont Rd Bangor ME 04401 

McCurdy Jeanette littleflower199@aol.com 989-2172 
 

20 River View Terrace Brewer ME 04412 

McIntosh Marylee JJTMMAC@aol.com 843-5683 
 

PO Box 572 Holden ME 04429 

Meehan Sandy smeehan23@yahoo.com 989-2108 356-3175 16 Allen Rd Brewer ME 04412 

Munro Janet pcarey@rmsmortgage.com 989-3889 945-6288 27 Park Avenue Brewer ME 04412 
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Rice Marilyn MARMGB@aol.com 843-5459 
 

17 Acorn Hill Rd Holden ME 04429 

Richard Judy Judy_Tom@myfairpoint.net 942-2275 
 

12 Longrale Park Apt E Bangor ME 04401 

Richardson Ruth IRRICH2@aol.com 827-7064 
 

PO Box 397 Stillwater ME 04489 

Russell Liz eruss@aol.com 942 6698 
 

729 Kenduskeag Ave Bangor ME 04401 

Scott Holly hollypc@myfairpoint.net 989-0727 745-2349 42 Birchwood Blvd Brewer ME 04412 

Shindler Louise Clufta@aol.com 947-7135 
 

277 Clyde Rd Bangor ME 04401 

Skaggs Jan janskaggs45star@yahoo.com  947-5216 944-3307 45 Starling Drive Bangor ME 04401 

Stacey Sue sgstacey@yahoo.com 843-7504 
 

PO Box 344 Holden ME 04429 

Stimpson Rita ddstimpson@roadrunner.com 825-3924 
 

881 River Rd Orrington ME 04474 

Sweetser Jean jsweetser@sad4.com 
 

341-0994 199 Bomarc Rd. #2 Bangor ME 04401 

Tilley Darthea tilleygv@aol.com 659-7555 
 

144 Clark Ave Bangor ME 04401 

Tuell Jeanne  jeanna.tuell@otsd.org 745 7574 
 

#2 Tuell Lane  Orono, ME 04473 

Viger Marlene mmviger8@hotmail.com 364 6152 
 

817 Route 120  Rumford ME 04276 

Wardwell Hilda 
 

942-0912 
 

1149 Essex St Bangor ME 04401 

Wark Lillian lill3015@yahoo.com 947-6302 
 

11 Molly Lane Bangor ME 04401 

Weiland Jennifer JLDub4452@aol.com 
      

Whalen Cyndi hunley.8905@tds.net 862-5587 
 

153 Main Rd South Hampden ME 04444 

White Janice whitedjss@gmail.com 942-2436 356-9658 75 Judson Blvd Bangor ME 04401 

Wisemen Charleen charleenwiseman@roadrunner.com 326 4105 266 4442 2 Pleasant Street Castine  ME 04421 

Young Jean iglfn@roadrunner.com 989-5340 989-7337 70 Robin Hood Drive Brewer ME 04412 

 

 

Dauphinee Sharon HONORARY MEMBER 
      

Davis Poppy HONORARY MEMBER 
      

Demott Ruth HONORARY MEMBER 
      

Grant Evelyn HONORARY MEMBER 
      

Halkett Gerri HONORARY MEMBER 2009 
     

Richardson Ruth HONORARY MEMBER 2008 
     

Serota Dot HONORARY MEMBER 
      

Wardwell Hilda HONORARY MEMBER 2007 
     

Wark Lilian HONORARY MEMBER 2010 
     

  

Find an error?   

Email towle44@aol.com.  

Updates can be made  

 

mailto:towle44@aol.com

